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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/09/01 Tue 92,649 29,724 122,373 
2020/09/02 Wed 89,809 29,905 119,714 
2020/09/03 Thu 99,855 32,369 132,224 
2020/09/04 Fri 114,857 35,952 150,809 
2020/09/05 Sat 118,873 36,019 154,892 
2020/09/06 Sun 116,398 32,553 148,951 
2020/09/07 Mon 95,291 30,231 125,522 
2020/09/08 Tue 92,902 30,227 123,129 
2020/09/09 Wed 94,758 31,193 125,951 
2020/09/10 Thu 96,627 30,466 127,093 
2020/09/11 Fri 117,607 35,428 153,035 
2020/09/12 Sat 121,959 37,091 159,050 
2020/09/13 Sun 115,738 32,858 148,596 
2020/09/14 Mon 90,004 28,840 118,844 
2020/09/15 Tue 89,646 29,774 119,420 
2020/09/16 Wed 90,318 29,976 120,294 
2020/09/17 Thu 92,371 30,203 122,574 
2020/09/18 Fri 115,608 35,500 151,108 
2020/09/19 Sat 127,468 38,503 165,971 
2020/09/20 Sun 116,572 33,906 150,478 
2020/09/21 Mon 90,721 29,942 120,663 
2020/09/22 Tue 89,647 29,850 119,497 
2020/09/23 Wed 92,389 31,347 123,736 
2020/09/24 Thu 93,593 30,369 123,962 
2020/09/25 Fri 104,265 33,434 137,699 
2020/09/26 Sat 115,082 37,769 152,851 
2020/09/27 Sun 112,167 35,181 147,348 
2020/09/28 Mon 89,866 29,375 119,241 
2020/09/29 Tue 94,439 30,715 125,154 
2020/09/30 Wed 132,322 38,401 170,723 

3,103,801 977,101 4,080,902 

103,460 32,570 136,030 
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